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U-21 Championship
2017/18 20th round, Match #115

Friday, 17.02.2018, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 3

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12 Tatarenko Maksym
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
24 Averianov Maksym
52 Dudka Denys
58 Drachenko Maksym
68 Syrash Mykola
94 Zeinalov Oleksandr
95 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav

Substitutes
74 Medvediev Mark
16 Zamurenko Pavlo
39 Macheliuk Artem
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta
53 Baidaluk Ihor
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

1 Halchuk Yevhen
3 Senytskyi Yurii (C)
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Semenikhin Ivan
22 Ichuaidze Illia
8 Korobenko Andrii
11 Haivan Valerii
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
17 Vakulenko Oleh
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
9 Porodko Oleksandr
20 Koval Oleksandr
14 Didenko Viktor
19 Babii Vladyslav
18 Papuk Danylo

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 20th round, Match #115
Friday, 17.02.2018, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
24' 16 Buhai Vladyslav

9 Malinovskyi Nazar 26'

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 40'

45' 7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta 46'

46' 8 Korobenko Andrii
18 Papuk Danylo

54' 3 Senytskyi Yurii

62' 17 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Porodko Oleksandr

70' 18 Papuk Danylo

73' 11 Haivan Valerii
19 Babii Vladyslav

94 Zeinalov Oleksandr 78'

52 Dudka Denys
53 Baidaluk Ihor 79'

94 Zeinalov Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem 83'

97 Dovhyi Yaroslav
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo 83'

87' 16 Buhai Vladyslav
20 Koval Oleksandr

13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
16 Zamurenko Pavlo 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


